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Gopaul, Nazeer MEM
Intl# 4N-1115
8326 N.W. 56 Street
Miami, FL 33166
Ph: (868)627-4336
Fx: (868)627-1183
E-mail: naz1@tstt.net.tt

Gornitz, Vivien MEM
Goddard Institute Space Studies
2880 Broadway
New York, NY 10025
Ph: (212)678-5566
Fx: (212)678-5552
E-mail: vgornitz@giss.nasa.gov

Granja, Helena Maria FMEM
Universidade do Minho
Departamento de Ciencias da

Terra
Campus de Gualtar
Braga 4710
PORTUGAL
Ph: 351-53-60-4303
Fx: 351-53-67-8206
E-mail: hgranja@ci.uminho.pt

Greenwood, B. FMEM
University of Toronto
Scarborough Campus
1265 Military Trail
Scarborough, ON M1C 1A4
CANADA
Ph: (416)287-7326
Fx: (416)287-7279
E-mail: greenw@scar.utoronto.ca

Griggs, Gary B. MEM
Institute of Marine Sciences
Earth & Marine Sciences Bldg.,

A316
Univ. of California
Santa Cruz, CA 95064
Ph: (831)459-5006
Fx: (831)459-4882
E-mail: griggs@cats.ucsc.edu

Grover, Robert MEM
283 George Street
West Islip, NY 11795
Ph: (631)669-4365

Guerra, Josefa Varela FMEM
Avenida Rui Barbosa, 12/405
Sao Francisco-Niteroi-RJ
CEP 24360-440
BRAZIL
E-mail: josefa@uerj.br

Guler,Isikhan FSTU
Birlik Mah. g cad. No.41
Gankaya
Ankara 06610
TURKEY
Ph: 90-312-495-7000
Fx: 90-312-495-7023
E-mail:

iguler@yp.yukselproje.com.tr

Gundlach, Erich R. MEM
PO Box 2976
Acton, MA 01720-6976
Ph: (978)264-9682
Fx: (978)264-1926
E-mail:

egundlach@compuserve.com

Gunn, James R. MEM
P. O. Box 650
Gloucester, VA 23061
Ph: (804)693-4158
Fx: (804)693-0064

Guy, Donald E., Jr. MEM
c/o Div. of Geological Survey
1634 Sycamore Line
Sandusky, OR 44870-4132
Ph: (419)626-4296
Fx: (419)626-8767
E-mail: donguy@aol.com

H

Hall, K. FMEM
Dept. of Civil Engineering
Queen's University
Kingston, ON K7L 2N6
CANADA
Ph: (613)545-2127
Fx: (613)545-2128

Hallam, Sarah FMEM
c/o Tonkin & Taylor Ltd.
PO Box 5271
Auckland
NEW ZEALAND
Ph: 64-9-3556000
Fx: 64-9-3070265
E-mail: shallam@tonkin.co.nz

Halsey, Susan D. MEM
Admiral Coastal Consulting
77 Monument RD
Pine Beach, NJ 08741-1024
Ph: (732)349-0597
Fx: (609)633-1458
E-mail: drdunenj@aol.com

Hands, Edward MEM
2 Bugle Ridge Dr.
Vicksburg, MS 39180-4314
Ph: (601)636-4800

Haney, Rebecca MEM
4F South Main St.PMB #358
West Bridgewater, MA 02379
Ph: (617)626-1228
E-mail:

rebecca.haney@state.ma.us

Hansen, David STU
University of Southern

California
4545 Edgeware Rd. #6
San Diego, CA 92116
Ph: (619)280-4355
E-mail: dhansen@usc.edu

Hanson, Hans FMEM
Dept. of Water Resources Eng.
University of Lund
P.O. Box 118
Lund S-221 00
SWEDEN
Ph: 46-46-2228987
Fx: 46-46-2224435
E-mail: hans.hanson@turl.lth.se
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Huzzey, Linda M. MEM
321 NW Corner RD
N. Stonington, CT 06359
Ph: (860)444-8652
Fx: (860)444-8627
E-mail: huzzey@dcseq.uscga.edu

Jelgersma, Saskia FMEM
Applied Geoscience Advisor
6 Elzenlaan
Bergen am Zee 1865 BM
NETHERLANDS
Ph: 31-72-5894370
Fx: 31-72-5894370

Johnston, Shelley MEM
200 Georgeann Drive
Apartment F7
Vicksburg, MS 39180

Jones, Brian FMEM
Department of Earth &

Atmospheric S
University of Alberta
Edmonton, AB T6G 2E3
CANADA
Ph: (780)492-5249
Fx: (780)492-8190
E-mail: brian.jones@ualberta.ca

Jones, Douglas F MEM
5900 Lynkerry Circle
Anchorage, AK 99504
Ph: (907)338-6626
Fx: (907 )338-6626
E-mail: djones@micronet.net

Jones, Ronald D. MEM
Florida International Univ.
Southeast Environmental Res

Center
Miami, FL 33199
Ph: (305)348-6472
Fx: (305)348-4096
E-mail: serc@fiu.edu

Judd, Frank W. MEM
Biology Dept.
University of Texas-Pan

American
Edinburg, TX 78539
Ph: (956)316-7001
Fx: (956)381-3656
E-mail: fjudd@panam.edu

Judge, Elizabeth K MEM
SC Sea Grant Extension

Program
287 Meeting St
Charleston, SC 29401
Ph: (843)727-2078

Jimenez, Jose A. FMEM
Laboratori d'Enginyeria

Maritima
Gran Capita sin, Mod. D-1
Barcelona 08034
SPAIN
Ph: 34-93-4016468
Fx: 34-93-4017357
E-mail: josejimenez@upc.es

Johannessen, Jim MEM
Coastal Geologic Services
701 Wilson Ave
Bellingham, WA 98225-7348
Ph: (360)647-1845
Fx: (360)671-6654
E-mail: coastalgeo@home.com

Johansson, Roger MEM
2700 Maritime Blvd.
Tampa, FL 33605
Ph: (813)247-3451
Fx: (813)248-5269
E-mail: jor@hotmai1.com

Johnson, Markes E. MEM
Department of Geosciences
Williams College
Williamstown, MA 01267
Ph: (413)597-2329
Fx: (413)597-4116
E-mail: markes.e.johnson@

williams.edu

EDTHuiskes, A.H.L.
Molenlaan 24
Yerseke 4401 CC
NETHERLANDS

Hsu, S.A. MEM
Coastal Studies Institute
308 Geoscience Room 331
Louisiana State Univ.
Baton Rouge, LA 70803
Ph: (225)388-2962
Fx: (225)388-2520
E-mail:

sahsu@antares.esl.lsu.edu

Hsu, Tai-Wen FMEM
Dept. of Hydraulics and Ocean

Eng.
National Cheng Kung University
Tainan 70101
TAIWAN
Ph: +886-6-2748636
Fx: +886-6-2741463
E-mail: twhsu@mail.ncku.edu.tw

Huff, Robert TRU
Robinson, Farmer, Cox Assoc.
P.O. Box 6580
Charlottesville, VA 22906

Huh, Oscar K. MEM
Coastal Studies Institute
306 Old Geology Bldg.
Louisiana State University
Baton Rouge, LA 70803
Ph: (225)388-2952
Fx: (225)388-2520
E-mail: oscar@antares.csl.lsu.edu

Isla, Federico FMEM
Casilla De Correo 722
Mar Del Pata 7600
ARGENTINA
Ph: 54-23-4745880
Fx: 54-23-4753150
E-mail: fisla@mdp.edu.ar

Jackson, Nancy L. MEM
New Jersey Inst. of Technology
University Heights
Newark, NJ 07102
Ph: (973)596-8467
Fx: (201)596-6440
E-mail: jackson@njit.edu

Jakobsen, P. Roed FMEM
Danish Coast Authority
Hoejbovej 1
P.O. Box 100
Lemvig DK-7620
DENMARK

Hoekstra, P. FMEM
Dept. of Physical Geog.
P.O. Box 80.115
Utrecht 3508 TC
NETHERLANDS
Ph: 31-302532753
Fx: 31-302531145
E-mail: p.hoekstra@geog.uu.nl

Horn, Diane P. FMEM
Department of Geography
Birkbeck College, Univ. of

London
7-15 Gresse Street
London W1P 2LL
UNITED KINGDOM
Ph: 44-20-7631-6480
Fx: 44-20-7631-6498
E-mail: d.horn@bbk.ac.uk

Houser, Chris FSTU
449 London Rd.
Newmarket, ON L3Y 6E3
CANADA
Ph: (905)853-1394
Fx: (905)853-8456
E-mail: houser@scar.utoronto.ca

Hotta, Sintaro FMEM
Dept. of Global Exchange

Studies
Nihon University
Bunkyo 2-31-145, Mishima
Shizuoka Pref 411-8555
JAPAN
Ph: 81-559-80-1602
Fx: 81-559-80-0871
E-mail: shotta@ir.nihon-u.ac.jp

Howard-Strobel, Mary M. MEM
Department of Marine Science
University of Conneticut
1084 Shennocossett Road
Groton, CT 06340
Ph: (860)405-9172
Fx: (860)405-9153
E-mail: mary.howard-strobel@

uconn.edu

Hobbs, Carl H., III MEM
Virginia Institute of Marine

Science
College of William and Mary
P.O. Box 1346
Gloucester Point, VA 23062-1346
Ph: (804)684-7271
Fx: (804)684-7250
E-mail: hobbs@vims.edu

Hill, Philip R. FMEM
Geological Survey of Canada
Pacific Geoscience Centre
PO Box 6000
Sydney, BC V8L 4B2
CANADA
Ph: (604)666-6505
Fx: (604)666-1124
E-mail: philla@nrcan.gc.ca

Hinton, Anne C. FMEM
School of Geography
Leeds University
Leeds, UK LS2 9JT
UNITED KINGDOM
Ph: 44-113-233-3300
Fx: 44-113-233-3308
E-mail: a.c.hinton@leeds.ac.uk

Heilman, Daniel MEM
555 N Caranchaua St.,#1650
Corpus Christi, TX 78478-0002
Ph: (361)857-2211
Fx: (361)857-7234
E-mail:

dheilman@shirnermoseley

Harrison, Pricey MEM
P.O. Box 516
Beaufort, NC 28516-0516
Ph: (252)728-1287

Hegge, Bruce John FMEM
D A Lord & Associates
99 Broadway
P.O. Box 3172 LPO Broadway
Nedlands, WAU 6009
AUSTRALIA
Ph: 61-8-9389-9669
Fx: 61-8-9389-9660
E-mail: bhegge@dalord.com.au

Henriques, Maria Virginia FMEM
R. sta Catrina, 20 - IF
Evora 7000
PORTUGAL

Hartman, Gregory L. MEM
6769 McCormick Woods Dr.
Port Orchard, WA 98367
Ph: (360)876-6058
Fx: (360)876-1989
E-mail: hartman@tscnet.com

Hayes, Miles O. MEM
Box 328
Columbia, SC 29202
Ph: (803)256-7322

Healy, Terry R. EDT
Earth Sciences Department
University of Waikato
Hamilton
NEW ZEALAND
Ph: 64-7-8384061
Fx: 64-7-8560115
E-mail: trh@waikato.ac.nz

Hanson, Lindley MEM
Department of Geological

Sciences
Salem State College
Salem, MA 01970
Ph: (978)542-6701
E-mail: lindleyh@aol.com

Hapke, Cheryl STU
830A 7th Ave
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Ph: (831)459-3570
Fx: (831)459-3707
E-mail: chapke@es.ucsc.edu

Hardaway, C. Scott MEM
Dept of Physical Science
V.I.M.S.
Gloucester Point, VA 23062
Ph: (804)684-7277
Fx: (864)684-7789
E-mail: hardaway@vims.edu

Harris, Lee E MEM
Florida Institute Of Technology
150 W. University Boulevard
Melbourne, FL 32901
Ph: (321)674-7273
Fx: (321)674-7212
E-mail: lharris@fit.edu
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Katuna, Michael MEM
Dept. of Geology
College of Charleston
Charleston, SC 2H424
Ph: (843 )953-55HR
Fx: (84~3 )953-5446
E-mail: katunarnfscofc.odu

Kawamori, Akira FMEM
9-14 Hassarnu, Nishi-ku
Alpha-Hydraulic consultants

CO.,Ltd
Sapporo 063
JAPAN
Ph: 81-11-662-~3:3~31

Fx: 81-11-666-804H
E-nlail: kawamori@ahec.cojp

Kearney, Michael S. MEM
Department of Geography
University of Maryland
College Park, MD 20742
Ph: (301 )405-4057
Fx: (30 1)~314-9299

E-mail: mk11@umail.umd.edu

Kelletat, Dieter FMEM
Universitat - GHS - Essen
FB 9 - Physiogeographie
Univcrsit.aetsstrasse 5
Essen 1 D-45117
GERMANY
Ph: 49-201-1H3~3162

Fx: 49-201-1832811
E-nlail: dieter.kelletat@

uni-essen.de

Kelley, Joseph T. EDT
Dept. of Geological Sciences
University of Maine
5790 Bryand Global Science

Center
Orono, ME 04469
Ph: (207)581-2162
Fx: (207)581-2202
E-mail: jtkelley@maine.edu

Kench, Paul FMEM
The International Global Change

Ins
The University of Waikato
Private Bag ~3105

Hamilton
NEW ZEALAND
Ph: +64 7 85H 5026
Fx: +64 7 838 42R9
E-mail: pkench@kiwilink.co.nz

Kindinger, Jack L. MEM
U.S. Geological Survey
Center for Coastal Geology
600 4th Street S.
St. Petersburg, FL 33701
Ph: (727)803-R747 X3018
Fx: (727 )80;3-2032
E-nlail: jkindinger@usgs.gov

Kjerfve, Bjorn MEM
University of South Carolina
Marine Science Program
Columbia, SC 29208
Ph: (803)777-2572
Fx: (803 )777-4600
E-mail: bjorn@sc.edu

Kobayashi, N. MEM
University of Delaware
Center for Applied Coastal

Research
Newark, DE 19716
Ph: (302 )831-8044
Fx: (302)831-1228
E-mail: nk@coastal.udel.edu

Kohata, Kunio FMEM
Coastal Environ. Res. Team
Nationl Inst. Environ. Studies
16-2 Onogawa
Tsukuba, Ibaraki 305-0053
JAPAN
Ph: 81-298502438
Fx: 81-298502570
E-mail: kohata@nies.go.jp

Kokot, Roberto Roque FMEM
Museo Argentino de Ciencias

Nat.
Angel Gallardo 470
Buenos Aires 1405
ARGENTINA
Ph: 54-1-461-3113
Fx: 54-1-576-3329
E-mail: rkokot@gl.fcen.uba.ar

Kovacs, John M FMEM
Department of Geography
Nipissing University
100 College Drive, Box 5002
North Bay, ON PIB 8L7
CANADA
Ph: (705)474-3450 X4336
Fx: (705)495-1947
E-mail: johnmk@unipissing.ca

Kraft, John C. MEM
130-Third Street
Schwenksville, PA 19473
Ph: (610)287-9385

Kraus, Nicholas C. MEM
4 Bugle Ridge Dr.
Vicksburg, MS 39180-4314
Ph: (601)634-2016
Fx: (601 )634-3080
E-mail: kraus@wes.army.mil

Krauss, Ken W. MEM
US Geological Survey
National Wetlands Research

Center
700 Cajundome Blvd
Lafayette, LA 70506
Ph: (337 )266-8500
Fx: (337)266-8592
E-mail: ken.kraussfeusgs.gov

Krestenitis, Yannis N. FMEM
Hydraulics and Environ.

Engineering
Civil Engineering Dept.
Aristotle University
Thessaloniki GR-54006
GREECE
Ph: (303)199-5654
Fx: (303)l99-5654
E-mail: ynkrest@civil.auth.gr

Krone, Ray B. MEM
Department of Civil Engineering
University of California
Davis, CA 95616
Ph: (530)753-2555
Fx: (530)753-8414
E-mail: rbkrone@ucdavis.edu

Kusuda, Tetsuya FMEM
Dept.of Civil Engineering
Kyushu University, 36
Kigashi-ku
Fukuoka 812-8185
JAPAN
Ph: 81-926423301
Fx: 81-926423322
E-mail: kusuda@civil.kyushu-u.

ac.jp

L

Lawrence, Patrick L. MEM
Dept of Geography & Planning
University of Toledo
Toledo, OH 43606-3390
Ph: (419)530-4128
Fx: (416)530-7919
E-mail:

plawren2@utnet.utoledo.edu

Lee, Say-Chong FMEM
12, Jalan SS2/97
Petaling J aya
Selangor 47300
MALAYSIA
Ph: 603-456-4016
Fx: 603-456-4028
E-mail: iphk02@pop.moa.my

Levasseur, Jacques Edouard FMEM
Universite de Rennes-1
Service de Botanique. Bat. 16
Campus Scientifique de Beaulieu
Rennes Cedex F-35042
FRANCE
Ph: 33-99-286958
Fx: 33-99-286171
E-mail: jacqucs..edouard.

levasseur@univ-rennes1.fr

Levin, Thomas F. MEM
1202 W. Linebaugh Ave
Tampa, FL 33612
Ph: (813)931-8040
Fx: (336)932-3762
E-mail: edsft@mindspring.com

Lin, Tsung-Yi FMEM
Tainan Hydraulics Laboratory
National Cheng-Kung University
1 Ta Hsueh Rd.
Tainan 701
TAIWAN
Ph: 886-6-237-1938
Fx: 886-6-384-0208
E-mail: aeolin@mail.ncku.edu.tw

List, Jeffrey MEM
US Geological Survey
384 Woods Hole Rd.
Woods Hole, MA 02543
Ph: (508)457-2343
Fx: (508)457-2310
E-mail: jlist@usgs.gov

Liu, James T. FMEM
Institute of Marine Geology
National Sun Yat-sen University
Kaohsiung 80424
TAIWAN
Ph: 886-75255144
Fx: 886-75255130
E-mail:

james@mail.nsysu.edu.tw

Liu, Kam-Biu MEM
Dept Geography & Anthropology
Louisana State University
Baton Rouge, LA 70803
Ph: (225)388-6136
Fx: (225)388-4420
E-mail: Kliul@lsu.edu

Long, Bui Hong FMEM
Nha Trang Institute of

Oceanography
01 Cau Da
Nha Trang
VIETNAM
Ph: 845-888-1153

M

Mason, Owen MEM
P.O. Box 91554
Anchorage, AK 99509
Ph: (907)336-0092
Fx: (907)336-0093
E-mail: ffokm@uaf.edu

Mason, Travis FMEM
Britannia Royal Naval College
Dartmouth
Devon TQ6 OHJ
UNITED KINGDOM
Ph: 44-1752-233684
Fx: 44-1752-233658
E-mail: tm@brnc.ac.uk

Masselink, G. FMEM
Dept. of Geography
University of Loughborough
Loughborough
Leicestershire LE 11 3TU
UNITED KINGDOM
Ph: (09)380-2687
Fx: (09)380-1015
E-mail:

masselin@cwr.uwa.edu.au

McBride, Randolph A. MEM
Dept. of Geography & Earth

Science
2079 David King Hall, MS lE2
George Mason University
Fairfax, VA 22030
Ph: (703)993-1642
Fx: (703)993-1216
E-mail: rmcbride@gmu.edu

McDermott, John J. MEM
Dept. of Biology
Franklin & Marshall College
Lancaster, PA 17604
Ph: (717)291-4110
Fx: (717)399-4548
E-mail:

.Lmcdermottfeacad.fandm.edu

McKenna, Kimberly K. MEM
PO Box 9586
Newark, DE 19714-9586
E-mail: kmckenna@udel.edu

McLaren, Patrick FMEM
Portside Marina
789 Saunders Lane
Brentwood Bay, BC V8M lC5
CANADA
Ph: (250)652-1334
Fx: (250)652-1334
E-mail: patrick@geosea.ca
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Nicholls, Robert J. EDT
School of Geography & Env.

Mgmt.
University of Middlesex
Queensway
Enfield EN3 4SF
UNITED KINGDOM
Ph: 44-181-364-5569
Fx: 44-181-362-6957
E-mail: r.nicholls@mdx.ac.uk

Nordstrom, Karl F. MEM
Inst. of Marine & Coastal Sci
Rutgers University
PO Box 231
New Brunswick, NJ 08903-0231
Ph: (732)932-6555 x502
Fx: (732)932-1820
E-mail:

nordstro@imcs.rutgers.ed u

Norro, Alain FMEM
U.G.M.M.
100, Gulledelle
Bruxelles B-1200
BELGIUM
Fx: 32-2-770-6372
E-mail: a.norro@mumm.oe.be

Orford, Julian D. FMEM
Queen's University
School of Geosciences
Belfast BT7 INN
UNITED KINGDOM
Ph: 44-28 90 335142
Fx: 44-28 90 312180
E-mail: j.orford@qub.ac.uk

Orta, Lucio Godinez FMEM
Rosaura Zapata 2750
EIS Feb. x Navarro
La Paz, BCS 23050
MEXICO
Ph: 112-5-55-43
Fx: 112-2-53-22
E-mail: lorta@redipn.ipn.mx

Parkinson, Randall W. MEM
P.O. Box 1386
Melbourne, FL 32936-1386
Ph: (321 )431-5631
Fx: (321)255-2759
E-mail: rparkins@digital.net

Perillo, Gerardo Miguel FMEM
IADO
CC 804
Bahia Blanca AS 8000
ARGENTINA
Ph: 54-281-4861112
Fx: 54-281-486-1527
E-mail: perillo@criba.edu.ar

Pa~koff, Roland P. FMEM
10, Square Saint-Florentin
Le Chesnay F-78150
FRANCE
Ph: 33-1-:39-55-60-02
Fx: 3:3-1-:39-55-92-91
E-mail: paskoff@c1ub-internet.fr

Penny, Larry MEM
Natural Resources Dept.
Town of East Hampton
East Hampton, NY 11937
Ph: (631 )324-0496
Fx: (631)324-1476
E-mail: lpenny@town.

east-hampton.ny.us

Peck, Eugene MEM
245 Lawrence St.
New Haven, CT 06511
Ph: (212)642-7561
Fx: (212)921-0388
E-n1ail: epeck@aol.com

Pearson, Daniel R. MEM
7030 Arlie Oaks
Wilmington, NC 28403-3700
Ph: (910)256-1228
E-mail: drpearso@wilmington.net

Pattiaratchi, C.B. EDT
Centre for Water Research
University of West Australia
Nedlands, WAD 6907
AUSTRALIA
Ph: 618-9380-:3179
Fx: 618-9380-1015
E-mail: pattiara@cwr.uwa.edu.au

Osborne, Philip MEM
Pacific International

Engineering
310 Waterfront Park Building
144 Railroad Avenue
Edmonds, WA 98020
Ph: (425)921-1720
Fx: (425)744-1400
E-mail: philo@piengr.com

Ouellet, Yvon FMEM
Dept. of Civil Engineering
Universite Laval
Ste.-Foy, QC G1K 7P4
CANADA
Ph: (418)656-7857
Fx: (41B)656-2928
E-mail: yvib.quellet@gci.ulaval.ca

p

FMEM

O'Connell, Jim MEM
Cape Cod Cooperative Extension
PO Box 367
Barnstable, MA 2630

Ollerhead, Jeff FMEM
Dept. of Geography
Mount Allison University
144 Main Street
Sackville, NB E4L 1A7
CANADA
Ph: (506)364-2428
Fx: (506)364-2625
E-mail: jollerhead@mta.ca

Olsen, Erik J. MEM
Olsen Associates, Inc.
4438 Herschel St.
Jacksonville, FL 32210-3354
Ph: (904)387-6114
Fx: (904)384-7368
E-mail: edsen@olsen-associates.

com

Nielsen, Niels
Dept. of Geography
Univ. of Copenhagen
Oster Voldgade, 10
Copenhagen DK-1350
DENMARK
Ph: 4535322500
Fx: 4535322501

Namikas, Steven MEM
Dept. of Geography &

Anthropology
Lousiana State University
Baton Rouge, LA 70803
Ph: (225)388-6142
Fx: (225)388-4420
E-mail: smamik1@lsu.edu

Nasner, Horst FMEM
Haselbusch, 4
Bremen 70 D-28757
GERMANY
Ph: +49 42759052373
Fx: +49 4275905382
E-mail: wabau@fbb.hs-stemer.de

Nava-Sanchez, Enrique H. FMEM
CICIMAR
Dept of Oceanography,
Apdo. Postal 592
La Paz B.C.S. 23000
MEXICO
Ph: 52-112-253-44
Fx: 52-112-253-22
E-mail: enava@vmredipnjpn.mx

Naya, Alberto STU
2111 NW North River DR
Apt C-315
Miami, FL 33125
Ph: (305)324-9790
E-mail: gcolcop@bellsouth.net

Neal, Adrian FMEM
Univ. of Wolverhampton
School of Applied Sciences
Wulfruna Street
Wolverhampton WV1 1SB
UNITED KINGDOM
Ph: 44-1902-322125
Fx: 44-1902-322680
E-mail: cs1815@wlv.ac.uk

Neal, William J. MEM
Dept. of Geology
Grand Valley State University
Allendale, MI 49401
Ph: (616)895-3381
Fx: (616)895-3740
E-mail: nealw@gvsu.edu

Nichol, Scott L. FMEM
Dept. of Geography
University of Auckland
Auckland
NEW ZEALAND
Ph: 64-9-3737599
Fx: 64-9-3737434
E-mail: s.nichol@auckland.ac.nz

Morton, Robert A. MEM
USGS
Center for Coastal Geology
600 Fourth Street South
St. Petersburg, FL 33701-4846
Ph: (727)803-8747 X3080
Fx: (727)803-2032
E-mail: rmorton@usgs.gov

Murakoshi, Naomi FMEM
Shinshu University-Fac. Science
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